

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3641 of 2024

Petitioner :- Madhusudan Pandey And 3 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Alok Kumar Yadav, Anmol Kumar
Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- Madan Kumar Tiwari, Bhupendra
Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 11.07.2025.

Order Date :- 28.5.2025

PS*