



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3641 of 2024

Madhusudan Pandey And 3 Others
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Alok Kumar Yadav, Anmol Kumar Dubey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Madan Kumar Tiwari, Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

Accordingly, list this matter on 23.03.2026.

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.)

March 9, 2026
Gaurav